                                                             TSD1G
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  1                                                                 Version: D1903
1A, 400V ESD Capability Rectifier
FEATURES
● High ESD capability
● Glass passivated chip junction
● Ideal for automated placement

Taiwan Semiconductor
                  3                                                                 Version: D1903
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE
(Note 1)
PACKAGE PACKING STATUS
TSD1GHR3G SMA 1,800 / 7" Plastic reel Active
TSD1GHR2G SMA 7,500 / 13" Paper reel NRND
TSD1GHM3G SMA 7,500 / 13" Plastic reel Active
TSD1GHF3G Folded SMA 1,800 / 7" Plastic reel NRND
TSD1GHF2G Folded SMA 7,500 / 13" Paper reel NRND
TSD1GHF4G Folded SMA 7,500 / 13" Plastic reel NRND
TSD1G R3G SMA 1,800 / 7" Plastic reel Active
TSD1G R2G SMA 7,500 / 13" Paper reel NRND
TSD1G M3G SMA 7,500 / 13" Plastic reel Active
TSD1G F3G Folded SMA 1,800 / 7" Plastic reel NRND